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COOPER SHOWER SYSTEM WITH RAINFALL SHOWER 
AND HAND SHOWER 
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 Features: Hand Shower Included 
 Design: Modern 
 Base Plate Height: 6-5/8" 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
 Shape: Round 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Base Plate Width: 6-5/8" 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall 
 Shower Head Material: Brass 
 Shower Head Spray: Rainfall 
 Shower Arm Included: Yes 
 Shower Arm Extension: 15" 
 Shower Head IPS: 1/2" 
 Valve Trim Diameter: 6-5/8" 
 Hand Shower Hose Length: 59" 
 Hand Shower Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm (6.8 L/min) @ 80 psi 
 Diverter Included: Yes 
 Diverter Outlets: 2 
 Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm (6.8 L/min) @ 80 psi 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Shower system includes rainfall shower head and 15" shower arm, wall mount slide bar with hand shower 

and hose, hand shower water connection, and a pressure balanced valve with 2-way diverter. 

• Wall mount rainfall shower head in 6", 8", 10" or 12" diameter. 

• Water connection features a 1/2" IPS connection and 1-3/4" diameter base. 

• Valve with diverter features 1/2" IPS inlets and controls water flow between 2 shower outlets. 

• For water outlet configuration options consult a professional for installation. 
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COOPER PRESSURE BALANCE SHOWER VALVE 
WITH DIVERTER

6-5/8" (168 mm)

7-7/8"
(200 mm)

4-1/4" (108 mm)
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COOPER WALL-MOUNT RAINFALL SHOWER 
HEAD

  2"
(51 mm)

10" 
(254 mm)

      

8" 
(203 mm)

      

- or -
      

12" 
(305 mm)

      

- or -
      

15" (381 mm)
      

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

6" 
(152 mm)

      

- or -
      

4"
(102mm)

4-1/2"
(114mm)
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COOPER HAND SHOWER

4-3/4" (121 mm)

3" (76 mm)

25"
(635 mm)

7/8"
(22 mm)

1-7/8"
(48 mm)

59"
Hose Length

8-1/2"
(216 mm)

3-1/4"
(83 mm)




